ADG3246BCPZ-REEL7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ADG3246BCPZ-REEL7-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number ADG3246BCPZ-REEL7
Description IC BUS SWITCH 10 X 1:1 24LFCSP
Detailed Description Bus Switch 10 x 1:1 24-LFCSP-WQ (4x4)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

Dimension shown in millimeters
Updated: April 30, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
ADG3246BCPZ -40°C to +105°C 24-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) CP-24-10
ADG3246BCPZ-REEL7 -40°C to +105°C 24-Lead LFCSP (4mm x 4mm x 0.75mm w/ EP) Reel, 1500 CP-24-10
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADG3246BCPZ-REEL7 Analog Devices Inc. IC BUS SWITCH 10 X 1:1 24LFCSP
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935
	Features
	Applications
	Functional Block Diagram
	General Description
	Product Highlights
	Specifications
	Absolute Maximum Ratings
	Thermal Resistance
	Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) Ratings
	ESD Ratings for ADG3246
	ESD Caution
	Pin Configuration and Function Descriptions
	Typical Performance Characteristics
	Test Circuits
	Terminology
	Applications Information
	Bus Switch Applications
	Mixed Voltage Operation, Level Translation
	3.3 V to 2.5 V Translation
	2.5 V to 1.8 V Translation
	3.3 V to 1.8 V Translation